


Institute of Human Resources Development 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 

Details of  Fee dues from SC/ST Dev.Dept. 
 

Institution:  

 

Academic Year Amount Claimed 
Amount received from 

SC/ST DD so far 

Balance Amount to be 

received 
Remarks 

upto 2011     

2011-12     

2012-13     

2013-14     

2014-15     

2015-16     

Total     

 

Note :   The amount  to be received should include all  courses conducted in the Institution. 

 

Remarks on difficulty in receiving fee from district SC/ST Dev. Office,  if any: 

 

 

 

 

Date:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Principal 

 

Please send a copy to  ihrd.acad@gmail.com  also. 


